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West Coast Team Central Team East Coast Team
Michelle Lang-Payne, CFP®

Relationship Manager
mpayne@nationallife.com

802-798-4250

Tammy Stovall
Retirement Consultant

tstovall@nationallife.com
214-638-9348

Luciano Varela
Relationship Manager

lvarela@nationallife.com
682-800-6552

Damien M. Adams, ChFC®

Retirement Consultant
dadams2@nationallife.com

214-722-9083

Bill Walsh
Relationship Manager

bwalsh@nationallife.com
561-970-1457

Tracee Williams
Retirement Consultant

twilliams@nationallife.com
214-638-9179

Retirement Services Relationship 
Managers by Region

866-243-7174 
RetirementServices1@NationalLife.com
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